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KYPBAHOB Makcum
ABAYNOB Butanuii
3AXAPOB AHnppeli
KPABLOB Amutpwii
CAJTIAMOB Makcum
KOHEB Makcum
BABKVH NnbAa

BOJIKOB AnekcaHgp
KYNIMKOB l'eopruii
'YCEB Anekceii
MANAMAPYYK Omutpuii
COKOJ10B Bnagumup
MPOHWMH Masen
LWANMMOB TnaToH
KOCMOJEMbAHCKWW Erop
VHAKWH AmuTpnii
POANOHOB Martsei
TWNTOB fApocnas
MAKAPEHKOB AnekcaHgp
MONEXXAEB Erop
LIBETKOB Apxun
LUENETOB Kupunn
NABPEHTbLEB Amutpuii
KAPLEB Muxann
ArA®OHOB borgaH
HAYMOB Bnagucnas
METPOB Kupwnn
MOnoB Neb6
MUXAHOLWEHKO EsreHuii
XOAbIKWH faHnn
YXOAHOB WBaH
KOPAKNH Anekceit
OJIEVHWK Hukuta
MONTABCKW Makcum
NYHEB Kupunn
CUNBbBECTPOB Hukuta
UEBbLIWEB Martsei
XACAHOB MapaTt
NNTBAKOB Kupunn
BbIKOB Cepreli
rMOTOB AHgpeli
KOCTHOHWNH Hukuta
MAKAPOB EBreHnii
POMAHOB AmuTpuii
LUNBIKOB Butanuii
BOIr4AHOB Bnagucnas
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2008
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2008
2010
2010
2009
2010
2009
2009
2009
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2010
2010
2010
2009

KomaHga

Kanyxckas o6nactb
Nvneukas obnactb
BopoHexckasn o6nactb
BopoHexckas obnactb
Kanyxckas obnactb
Tynbckas o6nactb
Kypckasa obnactb
Kanyxckas obnactb
fApocnasckas 06n1acTb
Nuneukasi o6nactb
TamboBckas o6nactb
PsazaHckasa obnacTtb
MockoBckas 061acTb
Bnagmmupckas o6nactb
Tynbckas o6nactb
PszaHckaa o6nacTb
Nvnevkasn obnactb
Kypckas o6nactb
Tynbckas o6nactb
Tynbckas o6nactb
PsazaHckas obnacTtb
BpsiHckas obnacTb
TBepckasi obnacTb
Kypckas o6nactb
Benropogckasi o6nactb
Bnagmmupckas obnactb
VBaHOBCKasi 061acTb
TamboBckast 06nacTb
TBepckas obnacTb
KocTpomckas o6nactb
Jlnneukasi o6nactb
TamboBckasi 06nacTb
Teepckast obnactb
TBepckasi obnacTb
Kypckast o6nactb
Benropogckasi o6nactb
Bnagmmupckas obnactb
VBaHOBCKasi 06nacTb
TamboBckasi 06nacTb
PsAzaHckan o6nactb
Bnagumupckas obnactb
KocTpomckas o6nactb
KocTpomckas o6nactb
Bnagmmupckas obnactb
TBepckast obnactb
CmorneHckas o6nactb

3aABoYHOE BpeMS

55.78

56.69

58.90

58.95

59.15

59.49

59.58

59.99
1:00.07
1:00.27
1:00.49
1:00.52
1:00.53
1:00.85
1:00.87
1:01.06
1:01.11
1:01.41
1:01.77
1:01.87
1:02.03
1:.02.21
1:02.30
1:02.35
1:02.58
1:02.58
1:02.60
1:02.69
1:02.71
1:03.24
1:03.26
1:03.32
1:03.74
1:03.83
1:03.91
1:04.05
1:04.72
1:04.82
1:04.99
1:05.21
1:06.11
1:06.13
1:07.01
1:07.16
1:08.26
1:08.42
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KEJNTAPEB dageii

BATEB Margei
COKOOB Ceprei
MWNPOHOB 3axap
MPVBATOB OAmutpuii
MOTAMOB AaHuun
OJINPEPOBCKUI BoraaH

HOHowwu (14-15 ner)

CKAKYHOB Hukuta
BAPATOB VBaH
OPOTA Muxann
KWPMWY ne6
®ENOPOB Muxaun
NWEHWNYHOB ApTtemuii
KOHOAKOB JleB
BOPOHKOB ®&pop
MAKCWMEHKO PocTtncnas
PO>XHOB BeHnamuH
KAPAKYJIOB Aptem
PTULWEB borgaH
MAKCWMOB Martsei
LWBELOB Vropb
LLUAPOHOB Tumodeii
®POJIOB Muxaun
NTOBOB Kupunn
UMCTOB CrenaH

2010
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2012
2011
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2012
2012

BpsHckas obnactb
ViBaHOBCKas o6nacTtb
KocTpomckast o6nactb
KocTpomckast o6nactb
KocTpomckas obnactb
TamboBckas o6nactb
TamboBckas o6nactb

CwmorneHckas 06nactb
MockoBckas o6nacTtb
Benropogckasi o6nactb
Nvneukas obnactb
Bnagmmupckas obnactb
MBaHoBCKas 06nactb
TBepckas obnacTb
BopoHexckasn o6nactb
BpsiHckasi 06nacTb
CMoneHckasi o6nactb
Bnagymupckasn obnactb
Tynbckasi obnactb
Bnagumupckas o6nactb
Tynbckasi 06nacTb
Kanyxckas o6nactb
Benropogckasi o6nactb
Bnagmmupckas obnactb
KocTpomckasi o6nactb

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

1:00.73
1:01.34
1:03.51
1:03.74
1:03.77
1:03.86
1:03.90
1:04.75
1:04.87
1:07.08
1:08.03
1:08.63
1:08.72
1:08.95
1:16.79
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