

, 18 - 21 2026

7  
18.03.2026

, 100m

2008 - 2012

(16-18 )

1	2008	55.78
2	2010	56.69
3	2009	58.90
4	2008	58.95
5	2009	59.15
6	2009	59.49
7	2008	59.58
8	2009	59.99
9	2008	1:00.07
10	2008	1:00.27
11	2008	1:00.49
12	2008	1:00.52
13	2009	1:00.53
14	2009	1:00.85
15	2009	1:00.87
16	2008	1:01.06
17	2010	1:01.11
18	2009	1:01.41
19	2009	1:01.77
20	2009	1:01.87
21	2009	1:02.03
22	2008	1:02.21
23	2009	1:02.30
24	2008	1:02.35
25	2009	1:02.58
26	2008	1:02.58
27	2009	1:02.60
28	2010	1:02.69
29	2010	1:02.71
30	2008	1:03.24
31	2009	1:03.26
32	2008	1:03.32
33	2010	1:03.74
34	2008	1:03.83
35	2010	1:03.91
36	2010	1:04.05
37	2009	1:04.72
38	2010	1:04.82
39	2009	1:04.99
40	2009	1:05.21
41	2009	1:06.11
42	2010	1:06.13
43	2010	1:07.01
44	2010	1:07.16
45	2010	1:08.26
46	2009	1:08.42

" " 50

SEIKO

, 18 - 21 2026

7, , 100m

47	2010	NT
48	2009	NT
49	2010	NT
50	2008	NT
51	2009	NT
52	2010	NT
53	2010	NT

(14-15 )

1	2011	1:00.73
2	2012	1:01.34
3	2011	1:03.51
4	2012	1:03.74
5	2011	1:03.77
6	2011	1:03.86
7	2011	1:03.90
8	2011	1:04.75
9	2011	1:04.87
10	2011	1:07.08
11	2012	1:08.03
12	2012	1:08.63
13	2012	1:08.72
14	2012	1:08.95
15	2012	1:16.79
16	2011	NT
17	2012	NT
18	2012	NT

" " 50

SEIKO

спонсор соревнований

**MAD  
WAVE**